

20 BAIL MATTERS 776/2026
STATE VS. RANJEET SAH
FIR No. 15/2026
PS (SUBHASH PALACE)
28.04.2026

Present : Ms. Geeta Bansiwali, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.
Mr. Sushant Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/
accused through V.C.

Upon request by Ld. Counsel for the applicant/accused,
be awaited. To be called again.

(Sachin Mittal)
ASJ-05/North-West District
Rohini Courts/Delhi/28.04.2026

AT 12:47 PM

Present : Ms. Geeta Bansiwali, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.
Mr. Sushant Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/
accused.

1. Further submissions, heard.
2. To be called at 05:00 PM.

(Sachin Mittal)
ASJ-05/North-West District
Rohini Courts/Delhi/28.04.2026

AT 05:00 PM

Present : Ms. Geeta Bansiwali, Ld. Addl. P.P. for the State.
Mr. Sushant Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/
accused.

1. It's 05:00 PM. Due to pronouncement of Orders in several other bail matters, no time is left for considering the present bail application.
2. Accordingly, be put up on 14.05.2026.

(Sachin Mittal)
ASJ-05/North-West District
Rohini Courts/Delhi/28.04.2026