

20 Bail Matters 1266/2026 VIKAS Vs. STATE 0038/2026
(Kanjhawala)

01.08.2026

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for applicant/ accused.

No time left for orders due to heavy Board.

Put up for Orders on **03.08.2026**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/01.08.2026