

28 Bail Matters 1266/2026 VIKAS Vs. STATE 0038/2026
(Kanjhawala)
CNR NO. DLNW01-007324-2026

05.08.2026

One of the regular PAs is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Shashwat, Ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Gagan
Bhatnagar for applicant/ accused.

No time left since one of the regular PAs is on leave
today and heavy board due to receiving of transfer cases.

Put up for orders on **06.08.2026**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-02, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/05.08.2026